
Hoher Weg

2

3
45

6 7
8 9 10

1

1112

13

14

Eisenbahnstr.

Brandenburger Str.

15

9.50–14.50 Uhr · Stündlich ab Bahnhof Werder · Zustieg Post

rundfahrt
Blüten

Giese`s Erzeugermarkt  

Derwitzer Hofladen 

Obsthof Lindicke

Werderaner Tannenhof

Obsthof Barth-Remus

VanDams Kirschenhof

Biohof Werder 

HeiDie Obstwein

Giese`s Am Telegraphenberg

Blütengarten Familie Lorenz 

Schultzen`s Siedlerhof 

Lapparosa 

Obsthof Wels

Obsthof Wache 

Obsthof Lindicke Stadtgarten       
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